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000051909 Roof Replacement 1,200 12/20/2024

000051902 Roof Replacement 25,099 12/20/2024

4616 SFR 52,000 02/06/1991

HX Base Yr

7902 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

8600 04 3,750 55.3716 15.50 58,125 1992 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 BARNS  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3750

BAS 3,750 100 3,750 29,063

3,750 3,750 29,062

BAS= W50 S75 E50 N75$.

BAS

50

75

50

75

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,270.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,778

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

4,178

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 37.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,500

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 720

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 9,000

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 37.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 112,500
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HX Base Yr

7902 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,188 112.4230 125.91 401,401 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2578

BAS 287 100 287 24,572

BAS 2,291 100 2,291 196,153

FDU 165 60 99 8,476

FGR 625 55 344 29,453

FOP 60 30 18 1,541

FOP 199 30 60 5,137

FOP 296 30 89 7,620

3,923 3,188 272,953

BAS= W35 S22 E6 S13 E12 FOP= S8 E37 N8 W37$ E37 N4 E12 FGR=
S12 E25 N25 W25 S13$N13 FOP= E5 BAS= E19 N18 W14S11 W5 S7$ N7
E5 N11 W13 S18 E3$ W3 N18 FOP= E2 N6 W10 S6 E8 $ W8 N6 W21
S6$ PTR= N30 FDU= N15 W11 S15 E11$ S30$.
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